INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.
ISIN: AUO0000OIFL2 ~ WKN:

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:06

Price
2.50 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  13.64%(0.30)

AUO000000IFL2
IFL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,044 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.49 AUD (22,514)
2.50 AUD (90,215)
2.22 AUD

2.53 AUD

2.19 AUD

2.20 AUD
2.385355 AUD
9,356,698
22,319,045.45
5,457

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/08 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/04 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/03 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/02 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000IFL2&ID_NOTATION=9392865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f7be4458f5ff1f22e8b6c8b31e9203ba81ccb67a5c04e6e2596ec6db2d94ef0&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb499d55278462545&time=1720607308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a5be35118469a86bb8721c7375053fa0cdaf64f90f97531fa993d323ad5e417&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e141e4eb0974a5af&time=1720607308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c15a5b163051e8e18fdad948fcb1bf7a9791a81822b5355f3f260e682a4c3b2c&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a43df18c69f0a3ff2&time=1720607308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c92f7a1d63282248121ac0734fa61f12ddb89c8e8396d35e3050ca845dcb6b0&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=293a9f3c203cec8ce&time=1720607308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab719e2be06b3c2d30dfd36522b98d8313f774bcaa2fef0bfa3596613b31d6b4&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2172f3cf9099d8151&time=1720607308&tool=RSC

INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:06

Price
2.50 AUD

Difference

General attributes

€  13.64%(0.30)

ISIN AUO000000IFL2
Symbol IFL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,044 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.49 AUD (22,514)
Ask (Ask size) 2.50 AUD (90,215)
Open 2.22 AUD
High 2.53 AUD
Low 2.19 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.20 AUD
VWAP 2.385355 AUD
Volume (pcs) 9,356,698
Trading volume 22,319,045.45
Number of trades 5,457
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.40% -8.42% -41.18%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.23 -1.75
Beta 1.49 1.55 1.42
Volatility 40.30 39.65 34.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.28 AUD (2,547,945
2.23 AUD (1,632,527
2.35 AUD (1,652,410
2.38 AUD (1,918,230
2.63 AUD (2024/02/22
2.04 AUD (2024/01/29
3.05 AUD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.99 AUD (2023/10/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/01/ 17:41 1.30 USD 0.00 1
19
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 2.50 AUD 22.32 5,457
Exchange 09
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9392865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104257197

INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Insignia '
Financial

Contact Details
INSIGNIA FINANCIAL

Bourke Street, Level 1 800 3008 Docklands
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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